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SKILL ENHANCEMENT LIST(2026) 

SEMESTER-4 

Group-B:  Bsc(H) Homescience, Food Technology, Biochemistry, Microbiology 

SUBJECT-IMAGE STYLING 

Sno 
Name of the student  

Student 
college Id No. 

Student enrollment 
No.  Examination Roll  number  

1 VANSHITA RAWAT  2024HSH054 054 24030561044 

2 SHRUTI KUSHWAHA 2024MBH035 000034 24030564025 

3 JEENAT ALAM 2024mbh001 016 24030564013 

4 KRITIKA MAMGAI  2024MBH043 000019 24030564040 

5 TANISHKA THAKUR  2024HSH058 000078 24030561057 

6 KALPANA SHARMA  033 000026 24030561041 

7 PRIYADARSHANI KASHYAP  2024HSH002  24IHESBSHS000057 24030561014 

8 BHUMI JINDAL 2024MBH015 24IHESBSMB000008 24030564027 

9 Deepali  2024HSH024 24IHESBSHS000014 24030561005 

10 Jyoti Kumari  2024HSH075 24IHESBSHS000025 24030561059 

11 Neha saini 202MBH028 24IHESBSMB000024 24030564024 

12 MAHAK VERMA hsh048 24IHESBSHS000034 24030561029 

13 ANUSHA 2024HSH042 24IHESBSHS000006 24030561038 

14 JANNAT SHEIKH  2024hsh073 24ihesbshs000021 24030561057 

15 ANUSHKA RAJ 2024BCH022 24IHESBSBC000005 24030553015 

16 ANJALI  2024BCH027 24IHESBSBC000002 24030553019 

17 DEEPASHA 2024mbh039 24IHESBSMB000013 24030564037 

18 Dhwaniarora  24030561015 24IHESBSHS000015 24030561015 
19 IRTIQA NADEEM 2024Fth023 24IHESBSFT000010 24030559030 

20 FATIMA AKHTAR 023 24IHESBSBC000015 24030553023 

21 Anshika Pal 2024BCH028 24IHESBSBC000004 24030553018 

22 DEEPA 015 24IHESBSBC000008 24030553016 

23 DEEPTI YADAV  2024bch019 24IHESBSBC000009 24030553009 

24 KASHISH PANWAR 2024HSH077 24IHESBSHS000029 24030561084 

25 DEEYA SHISHODIA  2024FTH015 24IHESBSFT000008 24030559013 

26 KHUSHI KUMARI  2024FTH028 24IHESBSFT000017 24030559019 

27 Huma khan 2024FTH012 24IHESBSFT000009 24030559021 

28 MONIKA KUMARI 2024bch038 24IHESBSBC000021 24030553030 

29 BHUMIKA 2024fth019 24IHESBSFT000006 24030559014 

30 Riya Joshi  2024HSH004 2024HSH004 24030561007 

31 YUKTA KUKREJA 2023BCH035 23IHESBSBC000037 23030553037 

32 EKTA RAWAT  2024MBH037 24IHESBSMB000014 24030564016 

33 Mehak Yadav 

 

2024hsh085 

 

24ihesbshs000039 

 
 

34 Tanvi goel  2024HSH 79 
24030561060 

35 JANVI PLWAR 

 

2024FTH032 

 

24IHESBSFT000013 

 

24030559015 
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SKILL ENHANCEMENT LIST (2026) 

SEMESTER-4 

Group-B:  Bsc(H) Homescience, Food Technology, 

Biochemistry, Microbiology  

SUBJECT -Healthy and sustainable food choices 

s.no 
Name of the student (Full 
Name in Capitals) 

Student 
college Id 
No. 

Student 
enrollment No.  

Examination Roll  number (11 
digit number) 

1 PRIYA KUMARI  2024HSH079 24000056 24030561082 

2 GAYATRI YADAV  2024HSH053 24000019 24030561045 

3 WASYA FATIMA  2024HSH007 000082 24030561004 

4 SHAHEEMA NAZ 2024HSH006 000065 24030561003 

5 Zubia fatima  2024HSH043 085 24030561024 

6 Tuba Qureshi 2024hsh040 080 24030561034 

7 Suhema Rehman  2024hsh020 077 24030561020 

8 NIVEDITA MANI TRIPATHI  2024mbh030 000026 2403046423 

9 Nikita Jha  2024MBH013 000025 24030564004 

10 BHAVYA SETHI  2024MBH029 007 24030564022 

11 Kasish 33 33 24030559025 

12 VANSHIKA DUTTA  2024MBH005 000041 24030564006 

13 Vaishnavi Venugopalan  2024MBH046 000040 24030564041 

14 OINDRILLA CHATTERJEE  2024MBH002 000027 24030564012 

15 YASHI GOYAL 2024FTH008 24030559001 24030559001 

16 AANCHAL 2024HSH087 001 24030561074 

17 MEHAK 2024HSH082 038 24030561079 

18 SRISHTI NAYAK  2024HSH095 076 24030561085 

19 Hira hamza  2024MBH025 000015 24030564034 

20 ANJALI SHARMA 2024MBH034 000004 24030564015 

21 SOSHON LUIKHOR  2024hsh092 000075 240305 

22 KANCHAN NIDHI 2024MBH024 000018 24030564033 

23 VANSHIKA 041 032 24030553034 

24 ANNANYA SHARMA  2024bch021 021 24030553022 

25 PAYAL GUPTA 2024hsh068 068 24030561055 

26 DIKSHA 2024BCH033 013 24030553025 

27 NEHA 2024BCH009 022 24030553006 

28 SIMRANJEET  2024FTH004 000032 24030559004 

29 Paakhi Bandhu 2024MBH032 028 24030564021 

30 LIVIA ANN JENSON 2024BCH042  000019 24030553032 
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31 DEVIKA 040 040 24030553033 

32 SHRESTHA DAS MANDAL  2024HSH021 000018 24030561018 

33 VAIDAHEE CHAUDHARY  2024MBH016 000038 24030564017 

34 RANI BARMAN  2024BCH039 039 2403055031 

35 MANRUP KAUR  2024MBH004 000021 24030564009 

 

 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT LIST (2026) 

SEMESTER-4 

Group-B:  Bsc(H) Homescience, Food Technology, 

Biochemistry, Microbiology 

SUBJECT -Environmental Auditing 

Sno 
Name of the student (Full Name 

in Capitals) 
Student college Id 

No. 
Student 

enrollment No.  

Examination 
Roll  number (11 

digit number) 

1 MEGHA 2024HSH034 000037 24030561040 

2 SAKSHI SHARMA  2024HSH038 000063 24030561032 

3 SAKSHI KUMARI 2024HSH001 000062 24030561017 

4 ANJALI UPRETI  2024HSHO62 000005 24030561050 

5 MONIKA MISHRA  2024HSH059 000040 24030561051 

6 ATHULYA T 2024HSH044 000009 24030561031 

7 JAMNGAIHKIM GANGTE  005 000011 24030559002 

8 ANGEL JHA  24IHESBSFT000002 000002 24030559017 

9 AYUSHI 001 000004 24030559006 

10 PRITI 2024HSH061 000055 24030561053 

11 ARTI 2024HSH031 000008 24030561039 

12 Shaili Choudhary  026 030 24030559022 

13 SWATI MAURYA 006 000034 24030559003 

14 Ragad Firoz  021 023 24030559018 

15 KUNISHKA SHARMA 2024MBH027 000020 24030564020 

16 SRAJA KASHYAP  2024MBH012 000035 24030564003 

17 JANVI ARYA 022 012 24030559023 

18 Manvi Negi  2024MBH021 240203 24030564031 

19 SAIMA ANWAR  2024HSH089 24030561072 24030561072 

20 JASMINE SINGH  2024hsh006 24030561006 24030561006 
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21 ALIYA  2024HSH069 058 24030561058 

22 SNEHA 2024hsh064 061 24030561061 

23 ANAM 2024HSH056 000004 24030561046 

24 SANIA RAHMAN 029 0027 24030559031 

25 KASHISH  2024HSH046 000028 24030561035 

26 RIYA SENGAR 2024mbh033 031 24030564019 

27 Priyanshi meena  2024mbh031 029 24030564018 

28 PALLAVI RAI  2024FTH042 042 24030559037 

29 TANISHA BISWAS  2024FTH018  018 24030559026 

30 KHUSHI  2024HSH009  000031 24030561010 

31 Zoya Gani  2024HSH045 000084 24030561036 

32 RITU  2024HSH014 24000058 24030561008 

33 VINAMRTA GUPTA 000042 000042 24030564036 

34 DARAKHSHAN ANJUM  2024FTH030 000007 24030559012 

35 KASHAK  2024IHE039 27 24030561033 

36 Radhika  2024jsm024 24IHESBHJO000043 24030420004 

 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT LIST (2026) 

SEMESTER-4 

Group-B:  Bsc(H) Homescience, Food Technology, 

Biochemistry, Microbiology 

SUBJECT - Communication in Professional Life 

sno 

Name of the student (Full 
Name in Capitals) Student college Id No. 

Student enrollment 
No.  

Examination 
Roll  number 

(11 digit 
number) 

1 POORVI BHAKTA  2024HSH005 000050 24030561013 

2 SAMIKSHA UMA 2024FTH003 008 24030559008 

3 Richa kori 2024FTH025 024 24030559016 

4 JASMIN JENA 2024FTH031 041 24030559020 

5 SAKSHI MISHRA  2024MBH036 000032 24030564014 

6 ANGELINA BIJU  2024MBH045 003 24030564039 

7 Khushi 2024HSH023 2.43551E+11 24030561016 

8 NANDITA SAHOO  2024MBH041 000023 24030564038 

9 PRANCHAL SHARMA 2024HSH017 053 24030561019 

10 GARIMA RAJ 2024HSH074 18 24030561056 

11 ISHITA  2024BCH003 24IHESBSBC000018 24030553004 
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12 TULIP SAINI  tulip.2024bch002 24IHESBSBC000030 24030553007 

13 Shruti soni 2024HSH052 24IHESBSHS000072 24030561048 

14 ARIN 2024HSH076@ihe.du.ac.in 24IHESBSHS000007 24030561065 

15 BHARTI GOYAL  2024HSH012 24IHESBSHS000010 24030561009 

16 SHIVANI 2024HSH022 2024IHESBSHS000068 24030561022 

17 JYOTSNA CHOUDHARY  2024MBH022 017 24030564032 

18 Navya Solanki  2024hsh081 24IHESBSHS000042 24030561080 

19 JAPJEET KAUR  2024HSH015 24IHESBSHS000022 24030561002 

20 SANJANA MEHTA  2024hsh063 24IHESBSHS000064 24030561054 

21 NIRUPMA GARG  2024HSH026 24IHESBSHS000045 24030561011 

22 Shiloni 2024HSH091 24IHESBSHS000067 24030561070 

23 Yashika  yashika.2024hsh070@ihe.du.ac.in 24IHESBSH000083  24030561064 

24 LAKSHITA NEGI  2024HSH030 24IHESBSHS000033 24030561042 

25 Bhoomi 2024HSH080 24IHESBSHS000013 24030561081 

26 RIDDHI BOTHRA 2024MBH008 24IHESBSMB000030 24030564005 

27 SHIVANI 2023BCH041 23IHESBSBC000030 23030553030 

28 NAVYA YADAV 2024HSH049 24IHESBSHS000043 24030561026 

29 NISHA 2024HSH060 24IHESBSH000046 24030561052 

30 MUSKAN  2024HSH016 24IHESBSHS000041 24030561001 

31 SHALINI KUMARI 2024HSH055 24IHESBSHS000066 24030561043 

32 SHRUTI SINGH 041 24IHESBSHS000071 24030561037 

33 BHAWNA 24030561083 24IHESBSH000012 24030561083 

34 MANISHA  2024HSH083 24IHESBSHS000035 24030561078 

35 CHUSKIT ANGMO  2024MBH007 24IHESBSMB000010 24030564002 

 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT LIST (2026) 

SEMESTER-4 

Group-B:  Bsc(H) Homescience, Food Technology, 

Biochemistry, Microbiology 

SUBJECT - Content Development and Media for Children 

Sno 

Name of the student (Full Name in 
Capitals) 

Student college 
Id No. 

Student enrollment 
No.  

Examination Roll  
number (11 digit 

number) 

1 SHINJINI DEWRI  2024MBH025 033 24030564030 

2 AKANKHSHA KAMPASI 2024MBH003 001 24030564011 

3 KAVYA RATHORE  2024FTH041 041 24030559036 

4 PAYAL 2024FTH038 038 24030559035 

mailto:2024HSH076@ihe.du.ac.in
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5 Neha  2024ft036 036 24030559032 

6 Mishthi Baweja 2024BCH001 24IHESBSBC000020 24030553001 

7 Lakshita  2024FTH009 24IHESBSFT000018 24030559009 

8 ARCHANA KUMARI  2024FTH011 24IHESBSFT000003 24030559005 

9 DHRUVI SHARMA  2024BCH012 24IHESBSBC000012 24030553013 

10 ISHA SHEKHAWAT  2024HSH018 24IHESBSHS000020 24030561012 

11 ARPITA PANDA 2024BCH014 24IHESBSBC000006 24030553010 

12 Urvi Nautiyal  29 24IHESBSBC000031 24030553014 

13 Syeda Masooma 2024BCH003 24IHESBSBC000029 24030553003 

14 IRTIQA SAHAR  2024BCH020 24IHESBSBC000017 24030553020 

15 VARTIKA VASHISHTA 2024BCH011 24IHESBSBC000033 24030553024 

16 ANUSHKA 2024MBH006 24IHESBSMB000005 24030564008 

17 PRACHI BISHT  2024HSH088 24IHESHS000051 24030561073 

18 DEEKSHA SINGH 2024MBH017 24IHESBSMB000011 24030564028 

19 sakshi baswal 2024IHESBSFT044 24IHESBSFT00025 24030559038 

20 Riya Arora  2024Hsh003 24IHESBSHS000059 24030561023 

21 MEHAK KAUSHIK 2024HSH096 24BHNCBSHS000016 24007561025 

22 SHREYA VISHWAKARMA 2024BCH005 24IHESBSBC000027 24030553005 

23 PRACHI CHANDRA  2024HSH066 24IHESBSHS000052 24030561063 

24 SHREYA VERMA  2024FTH034 24IHESBSFT000031 24030559028 

25 BHAWANA KUMARI 2024HSH094 24IHESBSHS000011 24030561067 

26 DIKSHA  2024hsh086 24IHESBSH000016 24030561075 

27 Gahna Yadav 2024HSH084 24IHESBSHS000017 24030561077 

28 BHOOMIKA 2024BCH018 24IHESBSBC000007 24030553017 

29 PREETI  24 24IHESBSBC000023 24030553008 

30 Aleena Naseem 37 24IHESBSBC000001 24030553026 

31 DHAANVI MENON  2024BCH034 24IHESBSBC000011 24030553028 

32 SHIKHA SHUKLA  2024bch016 24IHESBSBBC000026 24030553011 

33 SNEHA JEPH 2024BCH007 24IHESBSBC000028 24030553002 

34 STANZIN ANGMO  2024MBH040 24IHESBMB000036 24030564035 

35 AMRITA ANAND  2024MBH020 24IHESBSMB000002 24030564026 

 

 


